ISO 174

PARTS LIST
annay Reels, Inc., ate Route

Westerlo, NY 12193 SERIES SS1 000

Telephone 518-797-3791+Toll Free 877-GO REELS (467-3357)

FAX 1-800-REELING (733-5464)

INT'L FAX (518) 797-3259

Website: www.hannay.com
E-mail: reels@hannay.com

5C HP 7-13 Hannay ISO Parts Lists are available

Form H-9404-P
at www.hannay.com

Rev. 1



PARTS LIST
ISO 174
S$S1000 SERIES

When ordering parts

BE SURE TO SPECIFY COMPLETE MODEL NUMBER and SERIAL NUMBER OF REEL.
USE PART NUMBER!

ltem No. Description PART NUMBER Quantity
02A Self Aligning Bearing Holder (Slotted) (Stainless Steel) .......ccccoceiiviiiviiennnnnne 9902.2904 2
02A 1/2” Self Aligning Bearing for 1000 Series (Includes 02B, 02C and 02D)........ 9902.2630 2
02B Self Aligning Bearing Holder SIotted ...........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 9902.2904 2
02C 1/2” Self Aligning Bearing INSert...........cooiiiii e 9902.1270 2
02D Self Aligning Bearing HOIAEr ..........cociiiiiiiiiii e 9902.2903 2
03A CaM LOCK LBVEY ...ttt 9947.0132 1
03B Brass Barrel Nut for Cam Lock Brake.........c.coeeiieiiiiiiiiiiee e 9947.0133 1
03C Cam Lock Drag Brake Body for 1/2” HUDS..........ccccooiiiiiiiiii e 9947.0131 1
03D Spring for PL-3 Pinlock (1” Long x 0.32” O.D. X 0.26” I.D.) ...eeeceeiiiriiiiieeee 9965.0138 1
03E Pinlock Mounting Sleeve (Not Field Installable)............ccccoieiiiiiiiiiiienieneee 9965.0142 1
03F PL-3 PINIOCK ...ttt 9965.0136 1
03G Cam Lock Kit (Includes 03A, 03B, 03C and 25B)........ccccveeneieieeniieniie e 9947.0129 1
03H PL-3 Pinlock Kit (Includeds 03D, 03E, O3F and 27C).........cccooveveenniesienieeans 9965.0132 1
12 (14-16) 14” Diameter Disc 14 GA Stainless Steel ~Specify Model................... 9903.6014 2
13 Drum, 6” Diameter Stainless Steel ~Specify Model..........ccccoooiiiiiniiiiieneens 9905.1114 1
19 Stainless Steel Frame Assy. For 1000 Series Reel.........cccccoviveiiiiiiciccccnenne Spec Model 1
25A 3/87-16 x 3/4” Stainless Steel Spinlock Bolt...........ccccoviiiiiiiiiiieccceee 9960.0009 8
25B 5/167-18 x 1-3/4” Stainless Steel Hex Head Bolt ..........c.ccoooiiiiiiniiiieecieee 9947.0137 1
27A 3/87-16 Stainless Steel Hex Head Nut (ESNA) .......ccooviiiiiiiei e 9960.0098 1
27B 3/87-16 Stainless Steel SPINIOCK NUL.........cccoiiiiiiieiee e 9960.0091 4
27C 1/47-20 Stainless Steel Hex Head Nut (ESNA) ... 9960.0001 1
28A 1-3/8” O.D. x 7/8” I.D. x 3/16” Hub Spacer Washer ...........ccccccceeeevcreeeecreecnnen. 9954.0020 2
28B 1/2” Hub Disc Washer, per P28A-00050..........ccceeeeruraeeneeaneeseereeseesesseeeesneas 9965.0037 2
28C 3/8” Stainless Steel Flat Washer ... 9960.0010 1
34 1/2” Welded Steel Hub ~Specify Model and Outlet Fitting...........cccevverieeninene 9901.0604 1
41 1/2” 90 Degree FxF 304 Stainless Steel Super Swivel (Aflas Packing)............ 9927.8535 1
55A 3/8” Shoulder Bolt and Nut for plastic crank handle............ccccocoiieiiiiiiiienneene 9914.0512 1
55B Black Plastic Crank Handle ...........ooiviioiiioiieeecee e 9914.0506 1
55C Hand Crank (Includes 55A and 55B) .......cccocviiiiieiiiiiiececeee e 9914.0024 1
87 Anodized Aluminum Threaded Spacer TUbEe ..........ccccveveeieeeiciieeeeee e Spec Model 4
5C HP 7-13 Form H-9404-P

Rev. 1



